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25606 SFR 1,035 03/09/2007

2025HX Base Yr

197 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,412 119.9244 134.32 592,620 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3853

BAS 2,562 100 2,562 289,068

FGR 644 55 354 39,941

FOP 408 30 122 13,765

FOP 447 30 134 15,119

FUS 1,035 100 1,035 116,778

SFB 256 80 2021 205 23,130

5,352 4,412 497,801

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W31 S6 W9 D3L3 S1 W37 S35 E10 E6 S2 E13 N2 E8
S2 E13 N2 E6 N26 E19 N4 E5 N15 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N27 W23 N3 W6 S8 W12 S19 E6 N2 E6 S8 E6 N3
E23 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,45] E24 N30 W5 S4 W19 S26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-31,0] W49 S10 E37 N1 U3R3 E9 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-70,45] S10 E46 N10 W6 S2 W13 N2 W8 S2 W13 N2 W6 $
SFB=[YR=2021;ORIG=-95,11] W16 S16 E16 N16 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,960

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,120

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,840

15,220

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 42,000


